MAGNETRON - MB2677A-120CA

Category: Magnetrons

BILDERGALERIE

3500

3000

)

2500
< 2000

* 1500

1000

500

0 100 200 300 400

500 600 700 800 900

4

Performance Chart

®

D

&] x2-M3

218
139MAX

ooo

000 -

84MAX

Tube Outline Dimensions (mm(inch))
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POWER TO YOUR PROJECTS


https://muegge-group.com/us/product-category/magnetrons-us/

MUEGGE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Typ

OEM Item Number
Output Power CW [W]
Frequency [MHZz]

ISM Band

Cooling

Orientation of HV and cooling

connectors

Fastening / Studs
Orientation HV to fastening
Magnet

Cooling Connector Type

Temperature sensor

Magnetron
MB2677A-120CA
3000

2455

S-Band
water-cooled

180°

4 x Through-hole 5,8 (no studs)
0°
Packaged magnet

Hose Nipple @9 mm (90° angle)
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POWER TO YOUR PROJECTS


https://muegge-group.com/us/art/magnetron-en-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/hersteller-artikel-nr/mb2677a-120ca-en-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/leistung-cw-w/3000-en-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/frequenz-mhz/2455-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/ism-band/s-band-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/kuehlungsart/water-cooled-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/ausrichtung-kuehler/180-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/befestigungsmoeglichkeit/4-x-through-hole-58-no-studs-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/richtung-befestigungsbolzen/0-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/magnet/permanentmagnet-en-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/kuehlwasser-anschluss/schlauchtuelle-oe9-mm-90-winkel-en-us/
https://muegge-group.com/us/temperaturwaechter/1312-us/

